

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4177 OF 2007

MGMT. OF INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK, CHENNAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.N. BALASUBRAMANIAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 04/04/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dhirendra Singh Parmar, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Tomar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
For M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the appeal during second part of summer vacation.

Application for early hearing is disposed of.

Court Master

Court Master