

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4177 OF 2007

MGMT. OF INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK, CHENNAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.N. BALASUBRAMANIAM

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.N. Balgopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.P. mukundan, Adv.

Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.

Mrs. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv. for  
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the  
matter is adjourned to week commencing 29.7.2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master